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BILL TO:
COMPANY NAME

INVOICE

<YOUR COMPANY NAME>

ADDRESS:
<YOUR OFFICE ADDRESS>
TEL:+81-787-444-5555 FAX:+81-111-222-3333
PHONE: INVOICE # DATE
FAX:
SERVICE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1 ¥120.00
2 ¥140.00
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
NOTE SUB TOTAL ¥260.00
TAX ¥26.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ¥286.00
AUTHORIZED
SIGNATURE
<YOUR NAME> <ANOTHER AUTHORIZED PERSON'S NAME>
REMITTANCE INFORMATION
BANK NAME:
SWIFT CODE:
ACCOUNT NO.

PAYMENT TERM

Antenna House, Inc.
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